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Part #: 30WBJ2

https://www.thecarycompany.com/
https://www.thecarycompany.com/2-oz-black-straight-sided-glass-jar-53mm-53-400
https://www.thecarycompany.com/containers/glass/jars/straight-sided
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BOTTOM VIEW 

F.P. Capacity Drawn 

O.F. Capacity 60±5ml Checked 

WEIGHT 76±5g Approved 
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FINISH DETAIL 

Drawing NO. 

08/21/2018 Drawing Name 60ml ROUND 
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